HEFTY BRAND SEED

Notes:

N

HEFTY BRAND SEED - CORN HARVEST REPORT

Leota, MN Corn Plot

Plot Name

City Closest to Plot
State

Date Planted
Previous Crop

Leota

MN

4/29/2021

Soybeans

Plot Top 3 (Yield)

Product Trait Dry Bu/Ac
H5254 SS 262.8
H5554 SS 260.3
H4933 DGVT2P 254.7

Dry Cost

Hefty Location|BaItic, SD

Date Harvested | 10/25/2021

[

w

| Market $

$0.03

$5.25

Plot Top 3 (Income)

Product Trait Net$
H5254 SS $1,362.36
H5554 SS $1,345.49
H4933 DGVT2P | $1,326.48

Hog manure was applied on this plot. High yielding plot, especially considering the region. Very good representation of the hybrids.

Entry Brand Product Trait RM |Moisture| Wet Bu/Ac | Dry Bu/Ac| Yield Rank Net S Net Rank
1 Hefty H5554 SS 105 17.7 267.46 260.3 2 $1,345.49 2
2 Hefty H5524 SS 105 18.5 254.20 244.8 7 $1,259.50 7
3 Pioneer P0421 AM 104 17.0 254.80 250.2 4 $1,298.54 4
4 Hefty H5442 VT2P 104 16.9 246.03 241.9 8 $1,256.19 8
5 DeKalb DK54-65 VT2P 104 16.8 231.70 228.1 15 $1,185.21 16
6 Hefty HCEXP10354 SS 103 16.6 240.07 236.9 13 $1,232.35 12
7 Hefty H5254 SS 102 17.2 268.31 262.8 1 $1,362.36 1
8 Hefty H5212 VT2P 102 16.4 251.29 248.6 $1,294.71 5
9 Hefty H5132 VT2P 101 15.6 238.00 237.7 11 $1,243.65 10
10 Hefty H5144 SS 101 16.5 243.11 240.2 9 $1,250.24 9
11 Hefty H5044 SS 100 17.1 241.66 237.0 12 $1,229.32 13
12 Hefty H5055 TRE 100 16.1 236.19 234.5 14 $1,223.39 14
13 Hefty H4942 VT2P 99 154 244.89 245.2 6 $1,284.36 6
14 Hefty H4933 DGVT2P 99 16.4 257.46 254.7 3 $1,326.48 3
15 Hefty H4842 VT2P 98 16.2 240.12 238.1 10 $1,241.45 11
16 Pioneer P9492 AM 94 15.3 226.08 226.6 16 $1,187.61 15




Border Corn Mix

DK34-65

H4342 VT2ZPRO

H4933 DGVT2 PRO

H4942

H5044 55

H3132 VT2 PRO .

H3144 55

H3212 VT2 PRO

H5254 58

H3324 55
H3354 58
HCEXP10354
PO4ZTAM

P3492AM

1.86ac

0.541 ac

0.576 ac

0.764 ac

0.763 ac

0.762 ac

0.760 ac

0.757 ac
0.751 ac

0.757 ac

0.748 ac

0.742 ac

0.735ac

0770 ac



1.47 ac
3.73 al
3.09ac
2.67 a
1.27 ac

233.6-249.2
208.7-233.6
158.1-208.7

270.5-347.0
249.2-270.5

0.892 a¢

158.1

7.20-




